
Pachet Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 93726437

Data publicarii 19.02.24 Coduri CPV 31430000-9 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.207,66 RON - 1.207,66 RON

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR 5M 5 PRIZE BUC 1 44.54 44.54 8.46 2 PROIECTOR LED 20W BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 3 MYYM 3x1.5 M 3 3.36 10.08 1.92 4 PAT CABLU M 2 1.60 3.19 0.61 5 SIR CLEME 6 BUC 12 0.67 8.07 1.53 6 CONDENSATOR 35 MFR BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 7 CONDENSATOR 65µF BUC 1 34.45 34.45 6.55 8 CONDENSATOR 80µF BUC 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 9 TABLOU METALIC EXTERIOR BUC 2 166.39 332.77 63.23 10 MYF 0.75 ML 148.80 0.84 125.04 23.76 11 SET PINI TERMINALI SET 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 12 BATERII R3 DURACELL BUC 31 4.20 130.25 24.75 13 BATERII R6 DURACELL BUC 31 4.20 130.25 24.75 14 LANTERNA TIP BRELOC BUC 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 15 PRELUNGITOR CU PROTECTIE 5M BUC 1 109.24 109.24 20.76 16 PRELUNGITOR 5M 3X1.5 6P BUC 1 60.50 60.50 11.50 17 FOARFECA BUC 1 36.06 36.06 6.85
